Numbers and Language
Fund Groups: General Funds
District by Impact

House District

1-5 Fairbanks Areawide

12-28 Anchorage Areawide
29-31 Kenai Areawide

33-36 Southeast Region

35 Sitka/Petersburg

37 Bristol B/Aleutian/Up Kusk
38 Lower Kuskokwim

40 Arctic

1-40 Statewide

Statewide Total
Funding Summary

Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)
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2016 Legislature - Capital Budget
House District Summary - Governor Amend Structure

[1] [2]
Governor GovAmd 2/16
350.0 350.0

0.0 115.0
11,167.5 11,167.5
250.0 250.0
1,235.1 1,235.1
11,048.5 11,048.5
8,129.8 8,129.8
7,238.4 7,238.4
161,620.8 154,750.8
201,040.1 194,285.1
194,290.1 185,405.3
6,750.0 8,879.8

‘4.55. 7. D...

[2]1 - [1]
Governor to GovAmd 2/

0.0
115.0 >999 %

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
-6,870.0 4.3 %
-6,755.0 -3.4 %
-8,884.8 4.6 %
2,129.8 31.6 %
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